
w
w

w
.tw

othum
bgrip.com

 part of Clere G
olf ©

 Ref: 00851

COMPETITION Please indicate 
which tee used

DATE TIME Handicap Strokes  
Rec’d SSS 70

Player A SSS 68

Player B SSS 72

Hole Hole Name Markers 
Score

White 
Yards

Yellow 
Yards Par S.I. A B NETT POINTS Red  

Yards Par S.I.

1 SET 342 333 4 9 328 4 12
2 PIT 173 150 3 11 132 3 16
3 SUMMIT 605 556 5 1 453 5 2
4 IVOR’S ISLAND 382 359 4 3 249 4 6
5 OX-BOW 183 148 3 17 143 3 18
6 LAUREL 318 309 4 15 299 4 14
7 GORSE 393 401 4 5 413 5 8
8 OAK 324 312 4 13 276 4 10
9 RAILWAY 387 370 4 7 370 4 4

OUT 3107 2938 35 2663 36
PLEASE AVOID SLOW PLAY, REPLACE DIVOTS & REPAIR PITCH MARKERS

10 DEVILS 367 337 4 6 303 4 11
11 BANK 477 472 5 16 467 5 3
12 BLYTHE 333 323 4 8 292 4 9
13 SHORT ‘UN 121 111 3 18 101 3 15
14 ENIGMA 281 277 4 14 270 4 5
15 SADDLE 383 360 4 2 332 4 1
16 ASH BOWL 172 154 3 12 106 3 17
17 LONG ‘UN 581 574 5 4 464 5 7
18 LEESE HILL 270 262 4 10 231 4 13

IN 2985 2870 36 2566 36
OUT 3107 2938 35 2663 36

TOTAL 6092 5808 71 5229 72
HANDICAP

NETT

Marker’s
Signature ..................................................................................................................

Player’s
Signature ................................................................................................................

STABLEFORD 
POINTS OR 
PAR RESULT

Holes won  ....................................

Holes lost  ....................................

Result  ....................................



Scorecard

18

1

2

3

15

16

17

10

11
12

13

14

9
4

8

7

56

Club House

Practice 
Ground

E

S
W

The Manor Golf Club 
Leese Hill, Kingstone 
Uttoxeter, Staffs ST14 8QT
TEL: 01889 563234 
www.manorgolfclub.net

LOCAL RULES

1)  Out of Bounds
 • Beyond any fence bounding the course.
 •  Driving range and 1st fairway (except when playing 1st hole).
 •  The River Blythe running alongside the 8th/12th/13th and 

14th fairway. (Any ball lying on collapsed earth below the level 
of the fairway on the 14th)

 • Practice green and car park.
2)   All tractor marks come under Rule 25.1
 (abnormal ground conditions)
3)   The following are all immovable obstructions (Rule 24-2)
 • yardage markers
 • irrigation covers / sprinkler heads
 •  course/ tee furniture - shelters, ball washers etc.
 • stone pathways
4)   When playing the 15th, golfers on the 17th have priority.
5)   Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions (Rule 24-1)
6)   Protection of young trees identified by a stake only (Rule 24-2b)
7)   Please be advised - most of the surrounding land is Private 

farm land. ANY golfer found on any farm land  
bounding the course will be asked to  
leave the course  
immediately.

8)   Please leave rakes  
in bunkers.

9)   Greenstaff  
have priority  
at ALL times.


