cc	OMPETITION											Please i	indicate ee used
DA	ГЕ				TIME					Handicap	Strokes Rec'd SSS 70		
Pla	layer A											sss [	68
Player B												SSS	72
Hol	e Hole Name	Markers Score	White Yards	Yellow Yards	Par	S.I.	Α	В	NETT	POINTS	Red Yards	Par	S.I.
]	SET		342	333	4	9					328	4	12
2	PIT		173	150	3	П					132	3	16
3	SUMMIT		605	556	5	1					453	5	2
4	IVOR'S ISLAND		382	359	4	3					249	4	6
5	OX-BOW		183	148	3	17					143	3	18
6	LAUREL		318	309	4	15					299	4	14
7	GORSE		393	401	4	5					413	5	8
8	OAK		324	312	4	13					276	4	10
9	RAILWAY		387	370	4	7					370	4	4
	OUT		3107	2938	35						2663	36	
<u> </u>	PLEASE	AVOID:	-SFOM	PLAY, R	EPL/	AGE-	DIVOTS	- & REP	AHR-PH	TEH MA	ARKERS		
10	<b>DEVILS</b>		367	337	4	6					303	4	П
	BANK		477	472	5	16					467	5	3
12	<u>BLYTHE</u>		333	323	4	8					292	4	9
13	SHORT 'UN		121	Ш	3	18					101	3	15
14	ENIGMA		281	277	4	14					270	4	5
15	SADDLE		383	360	4	2					332	4	1
16	ASH BOWL		172	154	3	12					106	3	17
17	LONG UN		581	574	5	4					464	5	7
18	LEESE HILL		270	262	4	10					231	4	13
	IN		2985	2870	36						2566	36	
	OUT		3107	2938	35						2663	36	
	TOTAL		6092	5808	71						5229	72	
STABLEFORD HANDICAP POINTS OR									Holes won				
PAR RESULT			NETT								Holes lost Result		

Signature.....

Marker's

Player's Signature....

## **LOCAL RULES**

- 1) Out of Bounds
  - Beyond any fence bounding the course.
  - Driving range and 1st fairway (except when playing 1st hole).
  - The River Blythe running alongside the 8th/12th/13th and 14th fairway. (Any ball lying on collapsed earth below the level of the fairway on the 14th)
  - Practice green and car park.
- 2) All tractor marks come under Rule 25.1 (abnormal ground conditions)
- 3) The following are all immovable obstructions (Rule 24-2)
  - yardage markers
  - irrigation covers / sprinkler heads
  - course/ tee furniture shelters, ball washers etc.
- stone pathways

Uttoxeter, Staffs ST14 8QT TEL: 01889 563234 www.manorgolfclub.net

- 4) When playing the 15th, golfers on the 17th have priority.
- 5) Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions (Rule 24-1)
- 6) Protection of young trees identified by a stake only (Rule 24-2b)
- 7] Please be advised most of the surrounding land is Private farm land. ANY golfer found on any farm land bounding the course will be asked to leave the course immediately.

  8] Please leave rakes in bunkers.

  9] Greenstaff have priority at ALL times.

  6) 5

  10

  11

  15

  2

  The Manor Golf Club Leese Hill, Kingstone

